



Please note that the prices listed below are in € currency  
If you have any allergies, please inform our associates

OPEKTIKA | ANTIPASTI | STARTERS

---

**Bruschetta Ai Funghi Con Gorgonzola E Prosciutto  
Crudo**

Ψητά Μανιτάρια | Τυρί Gorgonzola | Parma Ham  
Grilled Mushrooms | Gorgonzola Cheese | Parma Ham  
(Vegetarian And Vegan Option Available)

**Carciofo Alla Giudua**

Αγκινάρα | Γαρίδα Ατλαντικού | Μοτσαρέλα | Κρέμα  
Ανιζούγιας  
Fried Artichoke | Atlantic Shrimp | Mozzarella | Anchovy  
cream

**Vitello Tonato**

Λεπτές Φέτες Από Μοσχαράκι Γάλακτιος | Baby Leaves |  
Μαγιονέζα Τόνου  
Thin Slices of Veal | Baby Leaves | Tuna Mayo

**Arancino All Tartufo**

Ριζότο Τρούφας Τηγανιτό | Κρέμα Παρμεζάνας | Φρέσκια  
Τρούφα  
Fried Truffle Risotto | Parmesan Cream | Fresh Truffle

**Tartar Di Manzo Con Rucola E Grana**

Ελαφρός Μαριναρισμένο Μοσχαράκι | Ρόκα | Κάπαρη | Grana |  
Λεμόνι | Ελαιόλαδο Lightly Marinate Beef | Rocket | Caper  
| Grana | Lemon | Olive Oil

**Arancini Alla Bolognese**

Κροκέτες Ρυζιού | Μοσχαρίσιος Κιμάς Bolognese | Κρέμα  
Παρμεζάνας  
Risotto Croquettes | Beef Mince Meat Bolognese | Parmesan  
Cream

ΣΑΛΑΤΕΣ | INSALATE | SALADS

---

**Panzanella**

Ντοματίνια | Πικλα Κρεμμύδι | Βασιλικός | Βουβαλίσια  
Μπουράτια  
Cherry Tomatoes | Pickled Onion | Crouton | Basil |  
Buffalo Burrata

**Vegana**

Ανάμεικτη Σαλάτα | Αβοκάντο | Τοματίνια | Κολοκυθόσπορος |  
Διατροφική Μαγιά | Vinaigrette Αγαύης  
Fresh Mixed Salad | Avocado | Cherry Tomatoes | Pumkin  
Seeds | Nutri Yeast | Agave Vinaigrette

**Gorgonzola E Pere**

Πράσινη Σαλάτα | Γκοργκονζόλα Dolce | Τραγανό Προσούτο |  
Αχλάδι | Καραμελωμένα Φουντούκια | Βαλσάμικο με Μέλι  
Green Salad | Gorgonzola Dolce | Crispy Prosciutto | Pear  
| Caramelized Hazelnuts | Balsamic Honey Dressing.

## ZYMAPIKA | PASTA

---

### Carbonara

Σπαγγέτι | Guanciale | Αυγό | Πεκορίνο  
Spaghetti | Guanciale | Egg | Pecorino

### Tagliatelle Al Ragù di Ossobuco

Σιγομαγειρεμένο Μοσχάρι | Δεντρολίβανο | Σάλτσα Ραγού |  
Τοματίνια  
Slow Cooked Beef | Rosemary | Ragu Sauce | Cherry Tomatoes

### Pasta Mista Fagioli E Salsiccia

Κοντή Πασιά | Κρέμα Από Λευκά Φασολιά | Χωριάτικο Ελαφρός  
Καυτερό Λουκάνικο  
Short Spaghetti | Cream of White Bean | Rustic Slightly  
Hot Sausage

### Tagliolini Con Gamberetti

Γαρίδες | Ντοματίνια | Σκόρδο | Μαϊντανό | Σάλτσα Prosecco  
Shrimps | Cherry Tomatoes | Garlic | Parsley | Prosecco  
Sauce

## ZYMAPIKA | PASTA

---

### • Tagliatelle Con Salmone

Καπνιστός Σολομός | Κρέμα Ανιθου | Μπρόκολο | Εύσμα  
Μοσχολέμονο | Χαβιάρι Σολομού  
Smoked Salmon | Dill Cream | Broccoli | Lime Zest | Salmon  
Caviar

### Spaghetti All' Arrabbiata

Καπνιστή Πανσέτα | Σάλτσα Πομονιόρο Marzano | Ελιές Gaeta  
| Pepperoncino  
Smoked Pancetta | Pomodori San Marzano Sauce | Gaeta  
Olives | Pepperoncino

### Orecchiette Con Spinaci e Pane Tostado

Σπανάκι | Φοινόκιο | Granarolo Ricotta | Τριμμενο Ψωμί  
Spinach | Fennel | Granarolo Ricotta | Breadcrumbs

(Vegan Option Available)

### Gnocchi Tartufati

Νιόκι | Κρέμα Μαύρης Τρούφας | Φρέσκια Τρούφα  
Gnocchi | Black Truffle Cream | Fresh Truffle

### Rigatoni A la Chef

Ριγκατόνι | Πικάντικη Σάλτσα Τομάτας | Βασιλικός |  
Παρμεζάνα  
Rigatoni | Hot Tomato Sauce | Basil | Parmesan

## MEAT & FISH CHOICES

---

### Milanese A la Napoletana

Κοτολέτα Απο Μοσχαράκι Γάλακτος | Σάλτσα Τοματας |  
Μοτσαρελα  
Milk Veal Cutlet | Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella

### Tagliata Di Manzo Con Rucola E Grana

Μοσχαρίσιο Rib Eye | Ρόκα | Ντοματίνια | Πατάτες Baby |  
Λαχανικά  
Beef Rib Eye | Rocket | Cherry Tomatoes | Baby Potatoes |  
Vegetables

### Spigola Alla Puttanesca

Τσιπούρα Φιλέτο Ψητή | Νιόκι πατάτας | Σάλτσα Puttanesca  
Grilled Sea Bream | Potato Gnocchi | Puttanesca Sauce

## LE PIZZE | PIZZA

### **Bufalina (Margarita)**

Ντομάτα San Marzano | Μοτσαρέλα Βουβαλιού | Φρέσκος  
Βασιλικός

Sam Marzano Tomato | Buffalo Mozzarella | Fresh Basil  
(Vegan Option Available)

### **Special**

Καπνιστή Πανσέτια | Προσούτο Cotto | Μοτσαρέλα Fior di  
Latte | Μανιτάρια | Σάλτσα Ντομάτας | Πιπεριές  
Smoked Pancetta | Prosciutto Cotto | Mozzarella Fior di  
Latte | Mushrooms | Tomato Sauce Peppers

### **La Fresca**

Μοτσαρέλα Βουβαλιού | Προσούτο Πάρμας | Baby Ιταλική Ροκά  
| Ντοματίνια | Νιφάδες Παρμεζάνας  
Buffalo Mozzarella | Parma Ham | Baby Italian Rocket |  
Cherry Tomato | Parmigiano Regain

## LE PIZZE | PIZZA

---

### Picante



Σαλάμι Πικάντικο | Μοτσαρέλα Fior di Latte |  
Pepperoncino | Σάλτσα Ντομάτας | Μέλι | Βασιλικό  
Spicy Salami | Mozzarella Fior di Latte |  
Pepperoncino | Tomato Sauce | Honey | Basil

### Boscaiola

Μοτσαρέλα Βουβαλιού | Pecorino με Τρούφα | Κρέμα  
Παρμεζάνας | Σοταρισμένα Μανιτάρια Με Πορτσίνι |  
Φρέσκα Τρούφα  
Buffalo Mozzarella | Pecorino with Truffle |  
Permigiano Regiano Cream | Sauté Mushroom with  
Porcini | Fresh Truffle

### Marinara

Ανιζούγια | Τοματιά | Ελιές | Σκόρδο | Ρίγανη |  
Σάλτσα Τομάτας  
Anchovy | Tomato | Olives | Garlic | Oregano |  
Tomato sauce

(Gluten Free, Vegan Pasta and Pizza Available Upon  
Request)

## ΕΠΙΔΟΡΠΙΑ | DESSERTS

---

**Tiramisu**  
10,00

**Rum Baba o Rum**

**Σορμπέ | Sorbet**  
Λεμόνι | Φράουλα | Μάνγκο  
Lemon | Strawberry | Mango  
Per Scoop

**Παγωτιά | Ice Creams**  
Βανίλια | Σοκολάτα  
Vanilla | Chocolate  
Per Scoop

## ANNEX II OUTLINES THE 14 ALLERGENS (AND PRODUCTS THEREOF). THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIC SYMPTOMS:

- **CELERY**

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and the root called celeriac.

- **WHEAT**

Cereals containing gluten (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat / Kamut), rye, barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour,

- **CRUSTACEANS**

Crabs, lobsters, prawns and scampi are crustaceans.

- **EGGS**

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with eggs.

- **FISH**

You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.

- **LUPIN**

In traces it's also found in flour! Lupin flour and seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even in pasta.

- **MILK**

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders & yoghurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and in powdered soups & sauces.

- **MOLLUSCS**

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, but can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

- **MUSTARD**

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.

- **NUTS**

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume and grow underground), this ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.

- **PEANUTS**

Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

- **SESAME SEEDS**

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.

- **SOYA**

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food.

- **SULPHUR DIOXIDE (SOMETIMES KNOWN AS SULPHITES)**

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.

Στην Κουζίνα Μας Χρησιμοποιούμε Μόνο Εξαιρετικό Παρθένο Ελαιόλαδο Και Ηλιέλαιο Για Το Τηγάνισμα.

Kindly Note That in Our Kitchens We Only Use Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Sunflower Oil for Frying

Ο Πελάτης Δεν Έχει Υποχρέωση Να Πληρώσει Εάν Δεν Λάβει Το Νόμιμο Παραστατικό Στοιχείο

(Απόδειξη – Τιμολόγιο)

The Guest Is Not Obligated to Pay If the Notice of Payment Has Not Been Received  
(Receipt – Invoice)